D HA

Gesoifiston
207]

Gesamtlisten der bewerteten Fohlen und Stuten der DQHA Hoveler Zuchttermine
und Zuchtschauen 2021

¢ MITSUBISHI MAIER
a in SCHLUSSELFELD &
H-C NEUSTADT A.D. AISCH




Pferd

ABLAZN THUNDERSTRUCK
LKR O LENA

ONE WISE PIXIE

DANISH DESIGNED

OS JUNES MATHILDA
TFR GLOW IN BLUELITE
STILL GOT THE BLUES
TRENCHCOAT
SLOWMOVIN HOT FUDGE
SPOOKSTERSFSTEDITION
TOP ON SAIL

NATURAL BLUE ZIPPO
SUDDENLY DREAMIN
MY PRETTY PEACHES
BMS LILLY MARLENE

WB ONE HOT WHIZ
KRYMSUN ROMANCE
TWO TIMIN AT MIDNITE
YOU WONT FORGET ME
HL PETZIS SWEETHEART
ONLY WINS BY GLAMOUR
GQ THE ONE AND ONLY
NIFTYS AMERICAN AMY
MATILDA MISS OLENA
CAPPUCCINO GIRL

VS LOVELINE

FX POBRECITA GUN
CALLIE MERCEDES

LIL DAUPHINE LANCER
BD JANE DUNIT

GSS FRECKLES LILLY

HPB LILLY BY STEADY

22.09.2021

|Geboren

4/16/2016
4/21/2016
3/25/2015
5/9/2012
4/19/2018
4/27/2015
3/10/2010
3/10/2015
7/1/2013
3/13/2008
5/1/2012
4/18/2010
5/4/2013
4/9/2014
4/12/2011
4/9/2016
4/19/2010
3/1/2013
2/20/2017
1/29/2009
5/26/2012
5/19/2015
4/1/2011
4/15/2017
5/7/2018
5/21/2018
5/22/2014
5/10/2013
37045
41795
42474
41416

| Gechlecht
S

VLV VLN nnuouon

AQHA-Nr
5733625
5743587
5672131
5460184
5893045
5681559
5293622
5681997
5572030
5095367
5456231
X0689701
5571824
5601317
5443419
5777884
5445058
5559097
5800477
5193632
5504788
5686250
5423667
5822145
5895747
5961502
5673968
5542310
4140529
5652576
5965243
5722254

Sire

BLAZE EM ON

MG ISLE CHIC
INVESTING WISELY
RICHLY DESIGNED

LKR GREAT BLACKPINE
AINT IT THE BLUES
AINT IT THE BLUES
COATS N TAILS

HOT CHOCOLATE CHOP
SMART SPOOKSTER
SLY DOG

AINT IT THE BLUES

RL BEST OF SUDDEN
CL SPANISH SKIP ZIP
BINGO STARLIGHT
AMENDAGO WHIZ
ONE HOT KRYMSUN
FTB DANDY TRADITION
WINNIES WILLY

HL SPECIALIST

ONLY INVITATIONAL
INVITATION WITH PINE
NIFTYS WELMER CHEX
BADGER FAN FARE
ELITE LITTLE JAC

VS FLATLINE

| AM SHOTGUNNER
CROMED OUT MERCEDES
DOCS ROYAL LANCER
OUT DUNIT

GALLOS STYLISH STAR
STEADYS DUDE

3643151
4411684
3702364
4689299
5452732
4263315
4263315
4022373
3836544
4186254
4642556
4263315
4212591
4734789
3600103
3801488
3837080
4641605
4597376
3572829
4222867
4653286
4464036
3956239
5430286
5292835
4771455
4744074
1624245
3493846
4236336
3638266

Sire-AQHA-N Dam

SCOTCH BAR JUNE

CDS CHEEKY PEARL
KRYMSUN ROMANCE
FLASHY LEAGUER

LKR SHASTAS JUNE

HC INVEST N MOONLITE
PLAYERS TOOTSIE
CORONELA GINA

SUPER SMOOTH BEAUTY
SANNY DEE BAR

FANCY MY SAIL

AHH NATURAL

HUNTIN A DREAM
MAPLE JANA

SMART LIL BUDHA
ZIPPOS HOT KRYMSUN
SHEZABLAZEOFROMANCE
MISS TIMED TO SHINE
RADICAL ZENSATION
PRECISIONS DECISION
ZIPS MARGO

SHESA HOT KRYMSUN
AMERICAN SMART CINDY
SUNNY MATTIE
BRENNAS KITTY KID
DRESSED LIKE N ANGEL
POBRECITA SUE STAN
SMART COLLEN

ROYAL DAUPHINE

NG BEAUTYS MISS POCO
FRECKLES LIL AMBER
SWEET BABY SURPRISE

'Dam-AQHA-Nr
5422851
5333504
5445058
3862577
4970978
5344928
4157634
3606382
4531042
3716704
3903814
X0562749
4553677
4240458
3988039
5022139
4983037
4494575
5020477
3711402
3093284
4574008
4597021
4886900
4408453
5355352
5175087
4501209
1850495
4666275
5446685
3614505

|Besitzer

Bianca Kiisters
Carsten Bohmer
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Gabriele Wassermann
Constance Waber
Jeannine Gall
Fabienne Schadt
Monika Hagen
Joanna Rohwer
Stefanie Fischer
Jeannine Gall

Kristina Konig
Marion Schittek
Elmar Siebrecht
Maike Kiinstler
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Vanessa Zimmermann
Marius Bauer

Marius Bauer

Anna Schmid
Rebecca Schwarzburger
Isabelle Fricke
Monika Hagen

Julia Siering

Nina Drangmeister
Julia Bremora

Judith und J6rg Junker GbR
Dr. Dr. Wolfgang Schmiidderich
Stefanie Forster
Katharina Grad
Sandra Linz

Zuechter

Bianca Kiisters
Stephan Karbe
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Jens Erik Udsen
Gabriele Wassermann
The First Ranch

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Fabienne Schadt
Kristoffer Ostergaard Jensen
Susanne von Stein
Eva Gaymann
Jagfeld Quarter Horses
Michael Middel
Marion Schittek
Barbara Seibold
Maike Kinstler
Fallon J] MacDonald
Kindra A Rader

Tina Vizzard
Hubertus Liiring
Julia Barghusen
Walli Groenewold
Uwe Bitter

Roger Blackmon

Pia Borgwald

Nina Drangmeister
Sabine Fritz-Bremora
Mary Jo Greiff

Josef Moller
Bernhard Dzeyk
Hajnalka Felten
Helen Furnstein

Typ

85.71
88.57
80.00
77.14
78.57
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
81.43
82.86
80.00
95.71
88.57
82.86
82.86
80.00
85.71
85.71
88.57
95.71
85.71
82.86
75.71
77.14
85.71
92.86
82.86
81.43
82.86
90.00
78.57

85.59
85.01
85.59
79.25
80.12
85.30
79.54
83.29
83.86
78.67
83.57
82.13
80.12
88.47
85.01
86.17
78.10
7125
87.03
80.12
82.42
87.03
87.32
79.25
73.49
79.83
81.27
78.96
76.95
71.76
82.13
74.64

83.06
87.10
77.82
88.71
79.03
88.71
75.81
87.10
80.65
84.68
85.89
75.40
79.03
80.24
85.89
85.48
83.06
85.89
81.85
82.26
83.87
84.27
80.24
79.03
81.05
82.66
76.21
83.06
82.66
83.87
82.26
79.03

85.08
82.26
86.29
81.45
88.71
76.21
87.90
75.81
83.06
85.08
79.84
85.08
81.05
77.02
77.02
76.61
81.45
79.03
77.82
80.24
76.21
71.77
76.61
81.85
82.26
72.98
76.21
74.60
75.40
76.61
68.15
71.37

88.21
86.79
86.32
88.68
79.72
85.85
81.60
90.57
79.72
79.72
78.77
81.60
83.96
80.66
78.30
77.83
80.66
82.08
73.58
76.89
78.30
82.55
76.42
78.30
82.55
83.96
77.36
79.72
75.00
76.42
76.42
70.75

85.36
84.85
84.27
83.10
82.88
82.74
82.52
82.52
82.45
82.37
81.86
81.79
81.65
81.65
81.14
81.14
80.70
80.63
80.63
80.48
80.48
80.26
80.26
79.83
79.61
78.81
7851
78.44
77.35
76.98
76.62
73.85



NH SKIPS SOOTY LIGHT

2021 HH SO PALE LADY GUN
2021 TESS A N ICE TOY

2021 SHES A STEPPIN PEPPY
2021 SHORTYS PEARL GUN
ONE GUN FOR HAZEL

2021 MELODY DAD

2021 LARKS CHOCO FANTASY
2021 DRAGONSJOYNHAPPINESS
2021 PIPPA IN HOLLYWOOD
SCR ONE TIME ROSE

2021 BROWNY RHYTHM JAC
2021 EH LIKELYSGOLDENCHIC
2021 TUF REVOLUTION

A NITE WHIZ WALLA

2021 CROSS BAR MISS ORION
2021 WHIZ CODY JACTIM
2021 IM DUN CHEXIN OUT
2021 WHIZ CODY JAC STRUPPI
2021 LIL DAUPHINE LANCER
2021 HEZA SHASTA PRINCESS
2021 RIOS SLIDING ANGEL
2021 DOLLS ZAN PARR TOY
SPOOK WHIZ OLENA

2021 MATILDA MISS OLENA
TIME FOR CAT

2021 LADY BELLE DUN IT
2021 CUSTOM ROME

2021 MISS POWERFRITZ CL
2021 LENAS GAY LILY

NIC SHINING REINGIRL

2021 FARRAH SAN
LITTLEMOUNTAINPRINCE
2021 SMART LIL CATALYST
2021 CRAZY CREAM ROLL
WIMPYSLUCKYSURPRISE
2021 HQM COWBOYS JOESY
2021 KIM O LENA CHEX
2021 PRINCESS PEP OLENA
2021 JSG SMART WHOOPI
2021 FX POBRECITA GUN
2021 TINSELS GOLDEN GATE
2021 THE KNICK NIC

ONLY VINTAGE

2021 PARKIN CROME

2021 CD HAIDAS SUGAR
2021 NO SASS AT THE BAR
SCR DEACON FROST

SHOW ME THE MOONLITE
2021 PEPPYS TARI DOC

2021 TOP ON SAIL

YOU HAD ME AT HALLO
2021 BUENOS BLUE HOPE
2021 AN ARTFUL INVITATION
2021 CL SPECIAL SHASTA
2021 WHIZS LENA CHEX
2021 OLYMPIC KARAT

22.09.2021

5/12/2021
5/12/2021
4/29/2021
1/29/2021
6/16/2021
5/5/2021
4/5/2021
5/14/2021
4/4/2021
3/8/2021
5/29/2021
2/27/2021
4/19/2021
4/7/2021
3/2/2021
4/12/2021
6/8/2021
5/3/2021
6/8/2021
6/1/2021
2/21/2021
5/25/2021
4/19/2021
4/13/2021
4/21/2021
5/22/2021
5/7/2021
4/29/2021
5/6/2021
5/27/2021
5/16/2021
4/7/2021
5/5/2021
4/21/2021
7/15/2021
5/16/2021
4/14/2021
5/1/2021
5/25/2021
5/28/2021
4/5/2021
6/1/2021
2/27/2021
3/24/2021
5/6/2021
5/5/2021
5/22/2021
4/6/2021
4/28/2021
5/29/2021
6/9/2021
4/18/2021
3/24/2021
4/9/2021
6/19/2021
4/11/2021
4/11/2021

H
S
H
S
H
S
S
S
H
S
S
H
H
S
S
H
H
H
H
S
S
S
H
S
S
S
H
H
H
H
S
S
H
H
S
H
S
S
H
H
H
S
H
H
S
S
H
H
H
H
S
H
H
H
S
S
S

6080488

6082017

6083675

6092943

6087326

6083616

6084224

6081599

6085960

6068159

6076372
6082332

6074580

LKR DELIGHT TO RIDE
A SMART SNAP
TYLOR KING

SHINE CHIC SHINE
TITANIUM TOY
HICKORYS ROYAL KIZZ
RUFF COMMANDER
DIESEL ONLY

GREAT JAC
SPOTLIGHT CHARLY
ONE SMOOTH TIME
EH ONEOF LENASFINEST
BEST SPOOK

BEST SPOOK

WALLA WHIZ CROME
TYLOR KING
UNDERCOVER SPOOK
TYLOR KING
UNDERCOVER SPOOK
ONLY INVITATIONAL
LKR DELIGHT TO RIDE

LONE GUNS REVOLUTION

TYLOR KING

SPOOKS GOTTA WHIZ
BMS COOL GUN
SMARTEST LITTLE CAT
WIMPY CRASHED ICE
SHINE MY GUN

TYLOR KING
BOONLIGHT RED
NICIT IN THE PANTS
SMOKIN GOLD GUN
CAPTAIN BOONLIGHT
HOT ZIPPASSION
SHINE CHIC OLENA
WIMPY CRASHED ICE
BEST SPOOK
GUNNATRASHYA

ONE SHINEY TREAT

EH ONEOF LENASFINEST
MY RODS CHIPPED
SMOKIN MIFILLENA
WALLA WHIZ CROME
TFR A WISELY DREAM
SHINE MY GUN

MY GENUINE REMEDY
SHINE MY GUN
CAPTAIN BOONLIGHT
ITSASOUTHERNIMPULSE
THIRD HOT STEP
TOPSAIL WHIZ FANCY
VS FLATLINE

LIGHTS ARE ON EASY
IRON WILL TO WIN
SMOOTH N CODY
HOLLYWOOD CUTTERS
EH ONEOF LENASFINEST

5616353
5353877
5449218
5046013
5479411
5602028
5280410
4739581
5595712
5166039
5110481
5352441
5162700
5162700
5383547
5449218
5335464
5449218
5335464
4222867
5616353
5623598
5449218
4954395
5916523
4065988
5477296
4945701
5449218
5303376
4814832
5334261
5696575
5672447
5746137
5477296
5162700
4912501
4945004
5352441
4740788
4940588
5383547
5541106
4945701
3992147
4945701
5696575
5677782
5257258
5671538
5292835
5659054
5592734
4540935
3717247
5352441

SKIPS SPARKLING STAR
HH SO PALE LADY GUN
TESS A N ICE TOY

SHES A STEPPIN PEPPY
SHORTYS PEARL GUN
LENAS BUENO MACARENA
MELODY DAD

LARKS CHOCO FANTASY
DRAGONSJOYNHAPPINESS
PIPPA IN HOLLYWOOD
BOONLIGHT ROSIE
BROWNY RHYTHM JAC
EH LIKELYSGOLDENCHIC
TUF REVOLUTION

TWO TIMIN AT MIDNITE
CROSS BAR MISS ORION
WHIZ CODY JAC

IM DUN CHEXIN OUT
WHIZ CODY JAC

LIL DAUPHINE LANCER
HEZA SHASTA PRINCESS
RIOS SLIDING ANGEL
DOLLS ZAN PARR TOY
BLONDCHICSAREMOREFUN
MATILDA MISS OLENA
ESCADA BE ONE TIME
LADY BELLE DUN IT
CUSTOM ROME

MISS POWERFRITZ CL
LENAS GAY LILY

IMA REINGIRL TOO
FARRAH SAN

JO JEWELL LENA
SMART LIL CATALYST
CRAZY CREAM ROLL
BIBIANA SURPRISE
HQM COWBOYS JOESY
KIM O LENA CHEX
PRINCESS PEP OLENA
JSG SMART WHOOPI

FX POBRECITA GUN
TINSELS GOLDEN GATE
THE KNICK NIC

ONLY WINS BY GLAMOUR
PARKIN CROME

CD HAIDAS SUGAR

NO SASS AT THE BAR
MISS SMUTTY KING
WFR DEXTERS BELLE
PEPPYS TARI DOC

TOP ON SAIL

HL PETZIS SWEETHEART
BUENOS BLUE HOPE
AN ARTFUL INVITATION
CL SPECIAL SHASTA
WHIZS LENA CHEX
OLYMPIC KARAT

4671429 Kathrin Trettin
5607736 Matthias Borrack

5840080
5168325
5597613
5551299
5069227
4959437
5524892
5459277
4482534
4044747
5534543
5349890
5559097
5189986
4183151
5377445
4183151
4140529
4743663
4792396
5292702
5497842
5822145
5170884
4144948
4673394
5052622
4027161
4624347
4558908
3903107
4644776
X0678822
5412670
4544368
4504892
5405845
4903890
5673968
5457163
4166810
5504788
4656166
4716782
4512163
4280953
4060887
3981447
5456231
5193632
5532269
5180942
3864200
4194161
4737037

Matthias Behrens
Max Sorg

Petra Moschik-Hagler
Alexander Hilsenbeck
Claudia Schmidt
Sanela Havic

Kathrin Trettin
Matthias Borrack
Matthias Behrens
Max Sorg

Petra Moschik-Hagler
Alexander Hilsenbeck
Manuel und Rose Ruml
Sanela Havic

80.95
78,57
71.43
73.81
71.43
78.57
85.71
76.19

Skibbe Alexandra und S Skibbe Alexandra und Schmitz Fl: 78.57

Sandra Diedrichsen
Norbert Otto
Susanne Lohas
Kathrin Ittner
Helmut Frittmann
Vanessa Zimmermann
Matthias Behrens
Kim Wasser-Rochner
Matthias Behrens
Kim Wasser-Rochner
Dr. Dr. Wolfgang Schmi
Hermann Schottler
Manuela Meinhold
Matthias Behrens
Friederike Brallentin
Monika Hagen
Friederike Brallentin
Birgit Hils

Grischa Ludwig oder Syl
Matthias Behrens
Anett Fischer

Marcus Reis

Falk & Ines HasenfuR
Sandra Niedostatek
Stefanie Platz

Katja Hilsenbeck
Stefan Hermle
Ulrich Boethe

Falk & Ines Hasenful
Anna Schreiner
Judith Gesellensetter
Julia Bremora

Sonja Lubas

Sandra Diedrichsen
Norbert Otto
Susanne Lohas
Kathrin Ittner
Helmut Frittmann
Vanessa Zimmermann
Matthias Behrens
Kim Wasser-Rochner
Matthias Behrens
Kim Wasser-Rochner
Dr. Dr. Wolfgang Schmiidderich
Hermann Schottler
Manuela Meinhold
Matthias Behrens
Friederike Brallentin
Monika Hagen
Friederike Brallentin
Birgit Hils

73.81
71.43
80.95
78.57
78.57
76.19
78.57
78.57
78.57
73.81
76.19
76.19
83.33
78.57
80.95
78.57
76.19
85.71

Grischa Ludwig oder Sylvia Maile 78.57

Matthias Behrens
Anett Fischer

Marcus Reis

Falk & Ines HasenfuB
Sandra Niedostatek
Stefanie Platz

Katja Hilsenbeck
Stefan Hermle
Ulrich Boethe

Falk & Ines Hasenfull
Anna Schreiner
Judith Gesellensetter
Julia Bremora

Sonja Lubas

78.57
78.57
83.33
80.95
78.57
69.05
78.57
85.71
83.33
78.57
85.71
73.81
66,67
78.57

Grischa Ludwig oder Syl Grischa Ludwig oder Sylvia Maile 80.95

Anna Schmid

Anna Schmid

85.71

Grischa Ludwig oder Syl Grischa Ludwig oder Sylvia Maile 80.95

Michaela Zimmermann
Ariane Speidel
Heidrun Otto
Janine Kortmann
Oliver Mecklenborg
Stefanie Fischer
Marius Bauer
Samantha Stolte
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Volker Laves

Sarah Hansen

Niko Kalaitzidis

Michaela Zimmermann
Ariane Speidel
Heidrun Otto

Janine Kortmann
Oliver Mecklenborg
Stefanie Fischer
Marius Bauer

Olaf Thometzki
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Volker Laves

Sarah Hansen

Niko Kalaitzidis

83.33
85.71
78.57
80.95
78.57
80.95
80.95
76.19
78.57
80.95
78.57
80.95

79.92
73.62
73.62
72.44
75.98
79.13
80.71
79.13
74.80
83.46
80.31
83.07
76.38
79.13
67.72
76.38
75.98
79.13
74.80
75.20
79.13
79.53
76.77
78.74
77.95
78.74
78.35
75.59
73.23
78.74
82.68
75.98
80.71
81.05
80.31
85.04
81.50
75.98
84.65
79.92
76.77
78.74
86.22
81.10
86.22
75.59
75.98
80.31
81.50
78.74
85.43
78.35
74.80
78.35
79.53
76.38
83.07

77.56
73.72
76.28
76.28
75.64
73.72
74.36
72.44
80.13
73.72
75.64
74.36
75.64
73.72
80.13
82.05
75.00
75.64
71.15
75.00
75.64
74.36
72.44
78.21
74.36
78.21
71.79
77.56
76.28
74.36
77.56
76.28
76.28
66.67
78.21
73.72
78.21
76.28
78.21
80.13
67.95
73.72
75.00
74.36
75.64
76.28
77.56
74.36
78.21
78.21
77.56
77.56
76.28
80.77
79.49
72.44
76.28

60.19
69.43
71.34
72.61
73.89
70.06
66.24
74.52
74.52
70.70
70.70
68.79
74.84
72.29
79.94
70.38
77.07
74.52
80.25
76.43
74.84
75.16
79.30
75.48
78.34
78.98
77.71
81.21
82.17
80.25
75.16
80.25
77.39
83.44
77.71
72.93
76.11
81.53
74.52
76.11
87.90
80.25
73.57
79.94
72.61
82.17
81.53
82.80
78.34
82.48
74.20
82.17
86.94
81.21
80.25
87.26
80.25

76.42
78.86
73.17
73.17
71.54
77.24
82.93
71.54
71.54
73.98
79.67
77.24
77.24
81.30
78.86
82.93
75.61
77.24
78.86
86.99
82.93
80.49
81.30
79.67
80.49
73.98
82.93
74.80
79.67
75.61
75.61
78.86
78.05
76.42
75.61
82.93
77.24
78.86
73.98
81.30
76.42
80.49
80.49
75.61
84.55
81.30
80.49
75.61
78.86
74.80
82.11
77.24
75.61
77.24
78.86
78.05
76.42

72.10
73.12
73.12
73.34
74.35
74.69
75.03
75.14
75.37
75.48
75.59
75.59
75.93
76.04
76.15
76.27
76.27
76.60
76.60
77.28
77.39
77.39
77.62
77.73
77.84
77.95
77.95
77.95
78.07
78.07
78.18
78.18
78.29
78.29
78.29
78.52
78.52
78.52
78.52
78.52
78.63
78.63
78.74
78.97
79.08
79.19
79.30
79.42
79.42
79.42
79.42
79.53
79.53
79.64
79.75
79.87
79.87



2021 QP PEPTOS CATWOMAN
SHINE WHIZ SLIDE

AM REDHOTCHILIPEPPER
2021 NITEINGALE

SUNNY EF

2021 RC BEAUTY PODOCO
2021 TVS BLACK PEARL

2021 BADGER ME RED

2021 BADGERS CAT A Lizzy
2021 EINSTEINS BELLA GUN
2021 HOWLEYS FROSTY GIRL
2021 SHES A GREAT STAR
LOSTINSOUTHERNNITES
2021 MISS SKIPPA STAINT
2021 TECHNIQUE CAN GET IT
2021 PLENTIFUL IVORY

2021 BOGGIES FANCY SUE
2021 MISS PRETTY BLISS
2021 SPECIAL LITTLE STEP
DREAMIN THE BEST

2021 TARISMILY

2021 LITTLE PERFECT LADY
2021 SMART N GUN

ONE GENUINE SHINE

2021 SNAP OLENAS BABE
2021 JUST MUY BONITA
2021 OS ROCKYSLITTLECHICA
KRYMSUNS IRON SECRET
SHINING ELECTRA GUN

2021 TURFKRONE 15

2021 NICS WILLOLENA

2021 WB ONE HOT WHIZ
2021 JACS TIDY SUNRISE
SUDDENLY BLUE MOON
SPARKLINGSHINYSHOES
2021 GV DRY KARAT LENA
2021 SPOOKACHEKA

LKR DRESSED IN RED

2021 MAKIN MY OWN WAY
2021 LKR SHASTAS SUE

2021 JUST FOR FLESCH

LKR NOTICEMYPLEASURE
2021 HPB LILLY BY STEADY
2021 FXBAILEY SMART REINA
2021 GLOWING SMART
2021 CASSYS NO NONSENSE
2021 CL APRILS SKIP ZIP
2021 CEE TOPSAIL COUGARET
2021 CSG MY EYES R MY GUN
2021 DANISH DESIGNED
2021 BD JANE DUNIT

RUFFY DUCK

2021 BUCKLEYS HIGHLIGHT
2021 BETTYS GOIN STEADY
2021 BANG BOOM BANG
2021 STEPS LITTLE SIS

22.09.2021

6/3/2021
4/20/2021
6/2/2021
5/4/2021
5/2/2021
4/20/2021
5/2/2021
3/4/2021
4/22/2021
4/8/2021
3/19/2021
5/6/2021
2/27/2021
5/26/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/10/2021
5/20/2021
6/22/2021
4/11/2021
4/7/2021
1/19/2021
5/21/2021
4/30/2021
6/13/2021
3/6/2021
5/27/2021
4/2/2021
5/4/2021
5/16/2021
6/2/2021
3/22/2021
4/13/2021
4/16/2021
5/17/2021
5/1/2021
5/5/2021
4/21/2021
3/6/2021
4/24/2021
4/24/2021
4/12/2021
5/1/2021
5/14/2021
4/9/2021
5/30/2021
5/23/2021
3/29/2021
3/26/2021
5/7/2021
5/31/2021
4/20/2021
2/13/2021
3/4/2021
5/4/2021
3/13/2021
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6081811
6093639

6084806

6073058

6070213

6081810

6069696
6087338

6074449

6095001

6080947

6085390

6088706

REDWHITEANDBLUE BOON
SHINE CHIC SHINE
GOLDEN TWIST N STEP
UN FORGETTABLE

A SMART SNAP

HESA GUNGS ENTERPRISE
GALLOS STYLISH STAR
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
HOT ZIPPASSION

CALL ME MR VOODOO
MJM SALTYS BLUE EZRA
COLONELS SHINING GUN
ITSASOUTHERNIMPULSE
HIRED JUAN LARK
SPOTLIGHT CHARLY
BUCKS GOLDEN THUNDER
EH ONEOF LENASFINEST
TYLOR KING

GOLDEN TWIST N STEP
TFR A WISELY DREAM
SILVERY MOON

NICIN BLUE
REDWHITEANDBLUE BOON
ONE SHINEY TREAT
WOODYS FOOTPRINT
WIMPYS NORTH KING

A SMART SNAP

IRON WILL TO WIN
SHINING SPATMAN
ONLY INVITATIONAL

EH ONEOF LENASFINEST
ONLY INVITATIONAL
BEST SPOOK

AINT IT THE BLUES

CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE
SHARP DRESSED SHINER
HF MOBSTER

MC LITTLEBLUEDRESSED
AINT IT THE BLUES

LKR DELIGHT TO RIDE
ECLIPSOLENA

HEZ PLEASURIFIED

ONE SHINEY TREAT

HOT ZIPPASSION

POCOS REBEL SON

ITS A SOUTHERN THING
KISSIN THE GIRLS

BMS COOL GUN
CROMEDS COWBOY
ASSETS GOOD REBEL

A SMART SNAP

RUFF COMMANDER
HOT ZIPPASSION

BANK ON THE BEST
HOTRODDIN INVITATION
HOLLYS ELECTRICSPARK

5165583
5046013
5903128
4928279
5353877
5143470
4236336
5185886
5672447
5667956
5428957
5033501
5677782
5518671
5166039
5298730
5352441
5449218
5903128
5541106
T0614381
5614138
5165583
4945004
4052911
4184646
5353877
5592734
5785713
4222867
5352441
4222867
5162700
4263315
5491408
5128810
5063598
5614102
4263315
5616353
5668262
5646064
4945004
5672447
3629939
5307848
5350202
5916523
5619200
4829798
5353877
5280410
5672447
5786079
3701594
5016753

QP PEPTOS CATWOMAN
SLIDE R WHIZ

LADY JUSTIN PEP
NITEINGALE
CHARLEESE LKR SHASTA
RC BEAUTY PODOCO
TVS BLACK PEARL
BADGER ME RED
BADGERS CAT A LIzzY
EINSTEINS BELLA GUN
HOWLEYS FROSTY GIRL
SHES A GREAT STAR
LOST MY SOCKSTONITE
MISS SKIPPA STAINT
TECHNIQUE CAN GET IT
PLENTIFUL IVORY
BOGGIES FANCY SUE
MISS PRETTY BLISS
SPECIAL LITTLE STEP
AGR BEST GOODBAR
TARISMILY

LITTLE PERFECT LADY
SMART N GUN

AJ FRECKLES SUGAR T
SNAP OLENAS BABE
JUST MUY BONITA

OS ROCKYSLITTLECHICA
KEEP THIS SECRET
MISS CHESSNEY REY
TURFKRONE 15

NICS WILLOLENA

WB ONE HOT WHIZ
JACS TIDY SUNRISE

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE
CL FANTASY BADGER
GV DRY KARAT LENA
SPOOKACHEKA

LADY KATONKA

MAKIN MY OWN WAY
LKR SHASTAS SUE

JUST FOR FLESCH

LKR FINAL UNIQUE
HPB LILLY BY STEADY
FXBAILEY SMART REINA
GLOWING SMART
CASSYS NO NONSENSE
CL APRILS SKIP ZIP

CEE TOPSAIL COUGARET
CSG MY EYES R MY GUN
DANISH DESIGNED

BD JANE DUNIT

MS SCARLET SOLOLENA
BUCKLEYS HIGHLIGHT
BETTYS GOIN STEADY
BANG BOOM BANG
STEPS LITTLE SIS

5726185
5263594
4301982
5469133
4851951
4612935
5319871
5379308
5046686
5755313
4073994
4484833
5375782
5417151
5614103
4468147
5025782
5325584
5406281
4953423
5685756
4994631
5561525
5248285
5134604
5493919
5781228
5665305
5250533
T0617151
4831128
5777884
4557083
5227270
5600263
4114208
5220624
5598426
5423969
4840551
4642148
5830304
5722254
5528352
4339721
5291393
5625789
4652269
5735088
5460184
5652576
4568695
5458703
X0717737
5202608
5086197

Jenny Zapf
Friederike Brallentin
Britta Neubert
Manuela Berg
Eckhardt Fischer
Dorit Machill
Hajnalka Felten

Dragan Milenkovic
Friederike Brallentin
Andrea Mahr
Manuela Berg
Eckhardt Fischer
Dorit Machill
Hajnalka Felten

80.95
85.71
83.33
83.33
88.10
78.57
83.33

Grischa Ludwig oder Syl Grischa Ludwig oder Sylvia Maile 85.71

Stefanie Platz
Falk & Ines HasenfuR

Stefanie Platz
Falk & Ines HasenfuR

73,81
78.57

Franz und Christina Albi Franz und Christina Albrecht-Hos 83.33

Judith und Jérg Junker (Judith und J6rg Junker GbR

Claudia Roschlak
Sandro Muche
Familie Jordan
Ernst Walter Scheer
Franziska Baur
Matthias Behrens
Kerstin Averwald
Monika Stetter
Sonja Hubrach
Stephan Karbe
Gina Mel Opitz
Friederike Brallentin
Mario Thiex

Georg Titz

Gabriele Wassermann
Bianca Kisters
Alexandra Linn
Sandra Linz

Niko Kalaitzidis
Maike Kiinstler
Ingo Wieblitz

Laura Elisa Weber
Maren Matern
Gabriele Resch

Judith und Jérg Junker (Judith und Jérg Junker GbR

Stephan Karbe
Sabrina Fuchs
Stephan Karbe
Bernhard Flesch
Stephan Karbe
Sandra Linz

Sabine Fritz-Bremora
André Weber

Anja Gohrs

Volker Laves

Monika Hagen
Mladen Stecher
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Stefanie Forster
Sabine Hérterer
Marisa Schmidt
Christine Hocherl
Ulrich Boethe

Kim Wasser-Rochner

Claudia Roschlak
Sandro Muche
Svenja Rebecca Jordan
Ernst Walter Scheer
Franziska Baur
Matthias Behrens
Kerstin Averwald
Christine Schmid
Fabiola Sabrina Schmidt
Stephan Karbe

Gina Mel Opitz
Friederike Brallentin
Mario Thiex

Georg Titz

Gabriele Wassermann
Bianca Kiisters
Alexandra Linn
Sandra Linz

Niko Kalaitzidis
Maike Kiinstler

Ingo Wieblitz

Laura Elisa Weber
Maren Matern
Gabriele Resch

Stephan Karbe
Sabrina Fuchs
Stephan Karbe
Bernhard Flesch
Stephan Karbe
Valerie Metens
Sabine Fritz-Bremora
André Weber

Anja Gohrs

Volker Laves

Monika Hagen
Mladen Stecher
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Stefanie Forster
Sabine Horterer
Marisa Schmidt
Christine Hocherl
Ulrich Boethe

Kim Wasser-Rochner

83.33
85.71
83.33
90.48
83.33
85.71
85.71
85.71
83.33
76.19
76.19
80.95
80.95
85.71
80.95
78.57
80.95
80.95
66.67
78.57
85.71
76.19
80.95
85.71
78.57
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
76.19
71,43
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
78.57
78.57
83.33
85.71
78,57
85.71
80.95
85.71

80.31
79.13
79.13
83.46
76.38
81.10
77.56
80.31
83.86
77.95
74.02
78.74
84.65
79.13
83.86
82.28
83.07
82.68
80.71
81.89
79.92
75.59
77.95
81.10
79.92
82.28
76.77
81.50
79.92
79.92
77.56
83.86
78.35
88.19
89.76
81.10
81.10
82.68
81.50
84.25
82.28
85.04
84.25
79.53
84.65
82.28
87.01
84.65
81.50
75.98
75.98
79.53
86.22
89.37
89.37
74.41

74.36
76.92
78.85
73.72
79.49
74.36
76.28
80.13
63.46
77.56
80.77
74.36
78.21
78.85
73.72
80.13
78.21
76.92
80.13
77.56
71.79
75.64
75.64
74.36
74.36
80.13
79.49
75.64
72.44
80.13
82.05
76.28
79.49
75.64
75.64
78.21
76.28
81.41
75.64
75.64
80.13
77.56
73.72
70.51
76.28
78.21
76.92
75.64
74.36
80.77
81.41
80.13
73.72
73.72
78.21
84.62

84.08
82.80
79.94
78.34
82.80
84.71
82.80
76.75
88.85
85.35
86.62
83.44
79.30
81.85
79.30
78.98
77.39
76.43
80.25
82.17
85.03
89.17
85.99
84.08
84.71
80.25
85.67
84.39
84.71
86.94
84.08
80.25
84.71
79.94
76.43
80.25
82.17
77.71
81.85
79.30
80.25
78.98
85.03
89.81
80.89
82.48
78.98
82.17
85.99
87.58
87.58
82.17
87.26
77.39
76.43
85.99

75.61
77.24
82.93
84.55
79.67
74.80
82.93
86.99
74.80
76.42
75.61
82.11
75.61
80.49
81.30
79.67
84.55
89.43
79.67
77.24
83.74
77.24
78.86
79.67
78.86
79.67
78.86
77.24
83.74
73.17
78.86
80.49
79.67
75.61
79.67
86.99
82.11
84.55
83.74
84.55
80.49
82.11
77.24
80.49
82.11
81.30
82.11
81.30
82.11
81.30
78.86
86.99
70.73
86.99
85.37
82.93

79.98
80.09
80.09
80.09
80.20
80.20
80.20
80.20
80.31
80.31
80.31
80.31
80.43
80.43
80.43
80.43
80.54
80.54
80.54
80.65
80.65
80.65
80.65
80.76
80.76
80.76
80.76
80.88
80.88
80.88
80.88
80.88
80.88
80.99
80.99
80.99
80.99
81.10
81.10
81.10
81.10
81.21
81.33
81.33
81.55
81.66
81.66
81.78
81.78
81.78
81.78
81.89
81.89
81.89
81.89
82.00



2021 FOOTWORKS PINE OLENA 5/23/2021 H SHINE CHIC OLENA 5746137 FOOTWORKS PINE OLENA 5606113 Mike Dunkelmann Mike Dunkelmann 85.71 79.13 80.13 85.35 81.30 82.11
MY IRON SCOTCH 4/27/2021 S 6075946  IRON WILL TO WIN 5592734 SCOTCH BAR JUNE 5422851 Bianca Kusters Bianca Kisters 76.19 81.50 77.56 85.35 83.74 82.23
2021 BEA PINES GIRL 3/25/2021 H BEST SPOOK 5162700 BEA PINES GIRL 4592656 Ulrich Boethe Ulrich Boethe 85.71 90.55 76.92 79.30 78.05 82.23
SMART BADGER 5/5/2021 H 6089456  CL SILENT BADGER 4002891 SMART SMILE 4828634 Birger Gieseke Birger Gieseke 85.71 86.61 78.21 80.25 82.93 82.34
2021 LITTLE SUE OLENA 4/18/2021 S ONLY INVITATIONAL 4222867 LITTLE SUE OLENA 5428826 Sabine Horterer Sabine Horterer 88.10 84.25 76.28 82.17 84.55 82.34
2021 NU GOLD CHEX 4/23/2021 S HOLLYWOOD CUTTERS 3717247 NU GOLD CHEX 4340017 Sarah Hansen Sarah Hansen 80.95 80.71 73.08 88.54 82.93 82.45
2021 ZAPPY MAYFLOWER 4/3/2021 H BEST SPOOK 5162700 ZAPPY MAYFLOWER 4193430 Maike Kiinstler Maike Kinstler 85.71 87.80 78.21 80.25 81.30 82.45
2021 SPOOKS LITTLE AMBER 4/14/2021 S AINT IT COPPERCHOC 5383548 SPOOKS LITTLE AMBER 5275640 Mandy Géhring Mandy Gohring 85.71 83.86 77.56 83.76 83.74 82.79
2021 REDS GONNA SLIDE 5/6/2021 S POCOS REBEL SON 3629939 REDS GONNA SLIDE 4736336 André Weber André Weber 78.57 79.92 80.13 86.94 82.93 82.79
2021 BMS LILLY MARLENE 4/2/2021 S LILPEPPY DUNIT RIGHT 4295035 BMS LILLY MARLENE 5443419 Elmar Siebrecht Elmar Siebrecht 78.57 86.22 76.28 85.35 79.67 82.90
2021 LOLLY POCIDOLLY 5/7/2021 S 1) ROCKY STEELDUST 4975304 LOLLY POCIDOLLY 4186676 Andreas Petry Andreas Petry 83.33 81.10 76.28 88.54 80.49 82.90
2021 ROY KETVINA 3/13/2021 S LKR DELIGHT TO RIDE 5616353 ROY KETVINA 4186675 Hermann Schottler Hermann Schéttler 83.33 75.98 81.41 88.85 83.74 82.90
OUR KIND OF LOVE 5/2/2021 S 6074581 VS CODE RED 4986316 CHIPS SHINY JUNEBUG 5307444 Marius Bauer Marius Bauer 80.95 86.22 75.64 84.08 83.74 83.01
TAKE A CHANZ ON ME 6/5/2021 S 6083971 LIL DRY COOGA 5142955 WIMPYS CHILLI PEP 5388756 Enja Libor Claudia Grothaus 85.71 82.68 82.05 82.80 86.18 83.24
2021 LAZY HOT DAIZZY 3/28/2021 S ZIPPOS GOOD MR 3711758 LAZY HOT DAIzZzY 4886765 Nadja Degenhardt Nadja Degenhardt 80,95 82.28 83.33 86.62 77.24 83.24
2021 THECRIMSONCODE 4/22/2021 H ZIPPOS GOOD MR 3711758 THECRIMSONCODE 5656714 Sandra Thiel Sandra Thiel 85.71 87.01 78.85 81.53 84.55 83.24
2021 MISS SALLY BEAU SAN 4/27/2021 H EH ONEOF LENASFINEST 5352441 MISS SALLY BEAU SAN 4546729 Niko Kalaitzidis Niko Kalaitzidis 85.71 87.80 78.21 81.21 85.37 83.35
2021 JUST A LITTLE SPAT 4/20/2021 S HESA GUNGS ENTERPRISE 5143470 JUST A LITTLE SPAT 5536157 Gina Mel Opitz Gina Mel Opitz 90.48 83.46 79.49 85.99 78.86 83.35
2021 SHINERSPRETTYVOODOO 4/25/2021 H SMOKIN MIFILLENA 4940588 SHINERSPRETTYVOODOO 5514343 Judith und Jorg Junker CJudith und J6rg Junker GbR 80.95 81.89 83.33 87.26 77.24 83.35
2021 VOCATION TO PLEASURE 3/22/2021 S HOTRODDIN INVITATION 3701594 VOCATION TO PLEASURE 4845950 Arno Peter Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel 90,48 83.46 74.36 85.99 86.18 83.46
2021 GOOD BUT HOT 5/4/2021 H HOTRODDIN INVITATION 3701594 GOOD BUT HOT 4934418 Arno Peter Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel 80,95 83.46 81.41 85.99 80.49 83.46
2021 INVY THIS PLAYGIRL 4/28/2021 H UNXPECTED 5562159 INVY THIS PLAYGIRL 5003128 Susanne Flesch Susanne Flesch 90.48 90.16 78.21 80.25 82.93 83.58
2021 POWERS MONA LISA 3/29/2021 H TRUE PRINCE OF BLUES 5256145 POWERS MONA LISA 4662702 Arno Peter Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel 90,48 82.68 80.13 84.71 84.55 83.58
2021 SPOOKSTERSFSTEDITION 4/29/2021 S ONLY KRYMSUN 5287161 SPOOKSTERSFSTEDITION 5095367 Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer 85.71 83.46 77.56 86.31 84.55 83.69
2021 HUNTIN A DREAM 5/25/2021 S TRUE PRINCE OF BLUES 5256145 HUNTIN A DREAM 4553677 Michael Middel Michael Middel 85,71 84.56 75.00 88.54 80.49 83.80
2021 HAIDAS PEPPY 4/28/2021 H GALLOS STYLISH STAR 4236336 HAIDAS PEPPY 4924861 Hajnalka Felten Hajnalka Felten 83.33 81.10 77.56 89.81 83.74 84.03
2021 COLONELS SMOKIN WHIZ 4/26/2021 S ECLIPSOLENA 5668262 COLONELS SMOKIN WHIZ 4618302 Klaus und Ulla Fels Klaus und Ulla Fels 90.48 82.68 81.41 88.54 78.05 84.25
2021 NITEBIRD 5/12/2021 H ORIGINAL COWBOY 5324719 NITEBIRD 5433890 Manuela Berg Manuela Berg 85.71 81.50 73.72 91.08 86.18 84.36
IW SCOTCH BARLUTION 4/26/2021 H 6094918 CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE 5491408 SHELLYLUTION 5554523 Rabea-Maria Ahlert Rabea-Maria Ahlert 85.71 83.07 77.56 87.90 86.99 84.48
2021 KM ITS ALL ABOUT ME 4/24/2021 S MY RODS CHIPPED 4740788 KM ITS ALL ABOUT ME 5306904 Monika Hagen Andrea Schmid 85.71 86.22 76.28 88.54 86.18 85.26
2021 HC WISELY ON TOP 5/26/2021 S UNXPECTED 5562159 HC WISELY ON TOP X0703007 Arno Peter Dietzel Bjorn-Reiner Kurzrock 90,48 82.28 79.49 91.08 86.18 85.83
2021 KNIGHTS GOOD TIME 6/8/2021 H MAKIN ME WILLY WILD 5708933 KNIGHTS GOOD TIME 5001611 Manuela Berg Manuela Berg 95.24 88.19 79.49 87.26 86.99 86.50
2021 RAISIN MY DRESS 2/6/2021 S KISSIN THE GIRLS 5350202 RAISIN MY DRESS 5182478 Arno Peter Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel 90,48 87.01 76.28 89.81 91.87 86.95
LX SHES TUF ENUF 5/12/2021 S 6081353 MY RODS CHIPPED 4740788 ULTIMATLY TUF ENUF 5095406 Katharina Sturm Katharina Sturm 88.10 92.91 80.77 88.54 81.30 87.40
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